O Centre for Clinical Practice
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NHS Foundation Trust

IV Update & Practice Supervisor Session

13:00-13:10

13:10-13:40

13:40-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:50

15:50-16:50

16:50-17:00

05.03.2014

Clinical Skills Lab

Centre for Clinical Practice
Lower Ground Floor Lift Bank D

Introduction
Register & Programme

Vascular Access

The IV Workbook -How it works

Break

IV Risks and Incidences - a closer look

Supervisor’s role in IV practice

Making it real & practical

What happens now?

Clinical Skills Team

Infection Control

Clinical Skills Team

Pharmacist

Clinical Skills Team

Clinical Skills Team

All

¢ Please note: Session times and speakers subject to change
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