



IV Update & Practice Supervisor Session

05.03.2014

Clinical Skills Lab Centre for Clinical Practice Lower Ground Floor Lift Bank D

13:00-13:10	Introduction Register & Programme	Clinical Skills Team
13:10-13:40	Vascular Access	Infection Control
13:40-14:45	The IV Workbook -How it works	Clinical Skills Team
14:45-15:00	Break	
15:00-15:20	IV Risks and Incidences - a closer look	Pharmacist
15:20-15:50	Supervisor's role in IV practice	Clinical Skills Team
15:50-16:50	Making it real & practical	Clinical Skills Team
16:50-17:00	What happens now?	All

• Please note: Session times and speakers subject to change